



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 223 of 2016

Girdhari Yadav **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

07/05/2025 <i>Priyanka</i>	Mr. Amit Singh, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Arvind Dubey, GA for the State. At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this matter after summer vacation. Sd/-Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal)(Deepak Kumar Tiwari) JudgeJudge
---	--